Legion

www.on.legion.ca

The Royal Canadian Legion
Ontario Command

“Military Service Recognition Book”

Dear Sir/Madam:

Thank you for your interest in The Royal Canadian Legion Ontario Command, representing Ontario’s
Veterans. Please accept this written request for your support, as per our recent telephone conversation.

The Royal Canadian Legion Ontario Command is very proud to be printing 20,000 copies of our third
annual “Military Service Recognition Book”, scheduled for release by September 2017. This book will
assist us in identifying and recognizing many of our Veterans within the Province of Ontario and to serve as
a reminder for generations to come, while at the same time assist us in our job as the “Keepers of
Remembrance”.

We would like to have your organization’s support for this Remembrance project by sponsoring an
advertisement space in our “Military Service Recognition Book.” Proceeds raised from this important
project will cover the cost of printing and distributing this unique publication. Additional proceeds received
through this program will assist and support many important Legion initiatives that in turn will assist our
over 400 branches to remain a viable partner in their communities. The Legion is recognized as Canada’s
largest Veteran Organization and we are an integral part of the communities we serve. This project ensures
the Legion’s continued success in providing these very worthwhile services.

Please find enclosed a rate sheet for your review. Whatever you are able to contribute to this worthwhile
endeavor would be greatly appreciated. For further information please contact Ontario Command
Campaign Office toll free at 1-855-584-1374.

Thank you for your consideration and/or support.

Sincerely,

Flonr-

Brian Weaver
President



Full Colour Outside Back Cover
Inside Front/Back Cover {Full Colour)
2 Page Spread (Full Colour)

Legion

www.on.legion.ca

The Royal Canadian Legion

Ad Size

Full Page (Full Colour)

Full Page

2 Page (Full Colour)

2 Page

% Page (Full Colour)

Ys Page

1/10 Page (Full Colour)

1/10 Page (Business Card)

Ontario Command

Advertising Prices

Cost
$2,030.97

$1,765.49
$2,823.01

$1,411.50
$1,057.52
$792.04
$615.04
$482.30
$393.81
$287.61
$243.36

+ + 4+ 4+t o+ o+ o+

“Military Service Recognition Book”

HST
$264.03

$229.51
$366.99

$183.50 =

$137.48
$102.96
$79.96
$62.70
$51.19
$37.39

$31.64

H.S.T. Registration # 10686 2824 RT0001

All typesetting and layout charges are included in the above prices.

Total
$2,295.00

$1,995.00
$3,190.00
$1,595.00

$1,195.00
$895.00
$695.00
$545.00
$445.00
$325.00

$275.00

A complimentary copy of this year’s publication will be received by all advertisers
purchasing space of 1/10 page and up, along with a Certificate of Appreciation from
the Ontario Command.

Visa/Mastercard Accepted

PLEASE MAKE CHEQUE PAYABLE TO:
The Royal Canadian Legion
Ontario Command
(RCL ON)

(Campaign Office)

P O Box 8055, Station T CSC
Ottawa, ON K1G 3H6

| VISA |

adcopy can be emailed to: oncl{@fenety.com




