

The Royal Canadian Legion Ontario Command

"Military Service Recognition Book"

Dear Sir/Madam:

Thank you for your interest in **The Royal Canadian Legion Ontario Command**, representing **Ontario's Veterans**. Please accept this written request for your support, as per our recent telephone conversation.

The Royal Canadian Legion Ontario Command is very proud to be printing 20,000 copies of our third annual "Military Service Recognition Book", scheduled for release by September 2017. This book will assist us in identifying and recognizing many of our Veterans within the Province of Ontario and to serve as a reminder for generations to come, while at the same time assist us in our job as the "Keepers of Remembrance".

We would like to have your organization's support for this Remembrance project by sponsoring an advertisement space in our "Military Service Recognition Book." Proceeds raised from this important project will cover the cost of printing and distributing this unique publication. Additional proceeds received through this program will assist and support many important Legion initiatives that in turn will assist our over 400 branches to remain a viable partner in their communities. The Legion is recognized as Canada's largest Veteran Organization and we are an integral part of the communities we serve. This project ensures the Legion's continued success in providing these very worthwhile services.

Please find enclosed a rate sheet for your review. Whatever you are able to contribute to this worthwhile endeavor would be greatly appreciated. For further information please contact **Ontario Command Campaign Office** toll free at **1-855-584-1374**.

Thank you for your consideration and/or support.

Sincerely,

Brian Weaver President



The Royal Canadian Legion Ontario Command

"Military Service Recognition Book"

Advertising Prices

Ad Size	Cost		<u>HST</u>		<u>Total</u>
Full Colour Outside Back Cover	\$2,030.97	+	\$264.03	=	\$2,295.00
Inside Front/Back Cover (Full Colour)	\$1,765.49	+	\$229.51	=	\$1,995.00
2 Page Spread (Full Colour)	\$2,823.01	+	\$366.99	=	\$3,190.00
Full Page (Full Colour)	\$1,411.50	+	\$183.50	=	\$1,595.00
Full Page	\$1,057.52	+	\$137.48	=	\$1,195.00
½ Page (Full Colour)	\$792.04	+	\$102.96	=	\$895.00
½ Page	\$615.04	+	\$79.96	=	\$695.00
1/4 Page (Full Colour)	\$482.30	+	\$62.70	=	\$545.00
1/4 Page	\$393.81	+	\$51.19	=	\$445.00
1/10 Page (Full Colour)	\$287.61	+	\$37.39	=	\$325.00
1/10 Page (Business Card)	\$243.36	+	\$31.64	=	\$275.00

H.S.T. Registration # 10686 2824 RT0001

All typesetting and layout charges are included in the above prices.

A complimentary copy of this year's publication will be received by all advertisers purchasing space of 1/10 page and up, along with a Certificate of Appreciation from the Ontario Command.



PLEASE MAKE CHEQUE PAYABLE TO:
The Royal Canadian Legion
Ontario Command
(RCL ON)
(Campaign Office)
P O Box 8055, Station T CSC
Ottawa, ON K1G 3H6

